K14P4CG1, Copper Neutral Bar,Line:
#14-4 AWG, Circuit: #6-14, 14
Outlets
By Burndy
Catalog # K14P4CG1
#14 - #4 AWG Line; #6 - #14 AWG Circuit; 14 Outlets.
General
Catalog Number K14P4CG1
Connector Type Neutral Bar
Material Copper
Material - Bolt Steel Zinc Plated
UPC 781810125328
Dimensions
Dimension - Height inch .48 in
Dimension - Hole Size mm 12 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
171 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
6.74 in
Dimension - Width inch 0.35 in
Dimension - Width mm 9 mm
Conductor Related
Conductor Range #4 AWG to #14 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
UI
UL Listed No
Logistics
Carton Quantity 144
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Sales Drawings - 50038339
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY_CA-K14P4CG1-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024